74
B B
A A A
D
C C
B B
C C
D

A
D
B
C
1
1
.7
1
1
.7
TR.RS.40. COVER
TR.RS.60. - TR.RS.100. COVER
ø A B C D
≤ [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
30. ▼ – –
40. ▼ TR.RS.40.L TR.RS.40.R
50. ▼ – –
60. ▼ TR.RS.60.L TR.RS.60.R
65. ▼ – –
70. ▼ TR.RS.70.L TR.RS.70.R
85. ▼ TR.RS.85.L TR.RS.85.R
85. (R 240) ▼ – –
100. ▼ TR.RS.100.L TR.RS.100.R
125. ▼ – –
ø A B C D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] ≤ [kg] [kg]
30. ▼ –
40. ▼ TR.RS.40.COVER
50. ▼ –
60. ▼ TR.RS.60.COVER
65. ▼ –
70. ▼ TR.RS.70.COVER
85. ▼ TR.RS.85.COVER
85. (R 240) ▼ –
100. ▼ TR.RS.100.COVER
125. ▼ –
Fixed end left Fixed end right Fixed end left Fixed end right
More information  www.igus.eu/triflex-RS
RS modular retraction system

77
ø
R [mm] [mm] [mm]
30. ▼ – –
40. ▼ 058 90
50. ▼ – –
60. ▼ 087 85
65. ▼ – –
70. ▼ 110 74
85. ▼ 135 68
85. (R 240) ▼ – –
100. ▼ 145 61
125. ▼ – –
ø
30. ▼ – –
40. ▼ TRC.RS.40.058. LLLL.0 TRE.RS.40.058. LLLL.0.B
50. ▼ – –
60. ▼ TRC.RS.60.087. LLLL.0 TRE.RS.60.087. LLLL.0.B
65. ▼ – –
70. ▼ TRC.RS.70.110. LLLL.0 TRE.RS.70.110. LLLL.0.B
85. ▼ TRC.RS.85.135. LLLL.0 TRE.RS.85.135. LLLL.0.B
85. (R 240) ▼ – –
100. ▼ TRC.RS.100.145.LLLL.0 TRE.RS.100.145.LLLL.0.B/C
125. ▼ – –
LLLL [mm] | 500 | 1000 | 1500 | 2000 |
TR.RS.60.L
TR.RS.60.COVER